{19\ ST STANISLAUS' COLLEGE

SUMMARY OF FEES & CHARGES - 2023

Tuition Capital Other Total Per Week
Fee Levies (52 wks)
Year 7 $5,920 $1,240 $1,140 $8,300 $160
Year 8 $5,920 $1,240 $1,140 $8,300 $160
Year 9 $6,520 $1,240 $980 $8,740 $168
Year 10 $6,520 $1,240 $980 $8,740 $168
Year 11 $7,760 $1,240 $1,040 $10,040 $193
Year 12 $7,760 $1,240 $1,040 $10,040 $193
Boarding - Full $22,000 $423
Boarding - 5 Weekly (5 nights Sun - Fri) $15,710 $302
Boarding - 4 Weekly (4 nights Mon - Fri) $12,560 $242
Boarding Activities Fee (all boarders) $200 $4
Casual Boarding (per night) $87.50

Notes

A discount will be applied to families with more than one student currently at St Stanislaus. Discount
is 10% off Tuition and Boarding fees, 20% for third students and 30% for all subsequent students.
Discount will apply to immediate family members only.

Capital Fee - only 1 charge per family

Costs for Elective courses for Years 9 - 12 vary. Please see Fee Schedule for each year.

External Courses

Diocese of Lismore Online Education Centre $400
Dubbo School of Distance Education $800
TAFE - varies per course - discuss with Director of Curriculum

(generally between $2,600 - $3,800)

The College commits to a generous, sensitive and confidential response to families who require fee
assistance whilst at the same time ensuring that the financial commitment is affordable for families.
Please note that fees assistance is considered for families for whom full fees payment will cause

financial hardship. Please contact the College Office for a fees assistance form if you wish to apply.



2023 Course Fees, Excursions and Additional Activity Fees
(Indicative Costs)

Y7 Y8 Y9 Y10 Y11 Y12
Elective Course Fees
Agriculture $30 $30 $30 S30
Automotive $130 $130 $170 $170
Biology $72
Chemistry S60
Construction $165 $165
Food Technology S147 $135 $165 $175
Graphics $65 $65
Industrial Technology Metals & Engineering $125 $125 $125 $125
Industrial Technology Timber $125 $125 $125 $55
Information Systems & Technology (IST) $55 $55
Music $40 $40 $40 S40
PASS $30
PDHPE $125
Primary Industries $150 $150
Software Design & Development $55 $55
Visual Arts S60 S60 $75 S75
External Course Fees (2022 Fee)
Dubbo Distance Education $800 $800
Diocese of Lismore Online Education Centre $400 $400
TAFE $2,600 to $3,800 per yr
Excursions - indicative price only
Year Camp Retreat $450 $380 $300
Agriculture - Excursions S30 $300
Art S50 S50 $100 $100
Automotive S20
Biology - Excursion S10
Business - Excursion S10
Drama - Excursions $25 $25 $55 S55
English $15 $15 $15
English Extension 1 S95
English Extension 2 S65
Food Technology $44
Geography - Excursions $65 S10 $390
History $10 $30 $15 $15 $60
History - (overnight) $180 $180
Industrial Technology Timber - Excursions $95 S35
Industrial Technology Metal - Excursions $125 $5
Design and Technology - Excursions S40 $40
VET - Primary Industries $10
Maths - Study Days S50
Music - Excursion $20 $20 $50 $55
PASS - Bronze Medallion $25
PDHPE $20
Careers $10 $80
Public Speaking / Debating S50 S50 S50 S50 $50 S50
Science - Competition (selected classes) S10 S10 S10 S10 S10 S10
Spelling Bee S30 S30 S30 S30
Miscellaneous Competitions / Presentations $30 S30 S30 S30 $30 $30
Additional Activity Fees (non-
compulsory) - indicative price only
Band / Choir S50 $50 $50 S50 $50 $50
Musical Performers $10 $10 $10 $10 S10 $10
White Card (Work Placement) $110 $110
First Aid $125 $125 $125
Equestrian - Coonabarabran $380 $380 $380 $380 $380 $380
Shorthorn Heifer Show $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250
Agricultural Shows $120 $120 $120 $120 $120 $120
Sydney Poultry Show $160 $160 $160 $160 $160 $160
Robotics Competitions S30 S50 S50
Kids' Lit Quiz $10




SPORTS FEES - 2023
(Indicative Costs Only)

CO-CURRICULAR SPORT

RUGBY
Registration Fees - 1sts $125.00
Registration Fees - Opens $115.00
Registration Fees - Age Groups $90.00
Travel (approx. $45 / trip) Avg. 7 trips $315.00
Rugby Jersey $75.00
Rugby Shorts $30.00
Rugby Socks $14.00
$559.00
ISA CRICKET (1sts & 2nds)
Registration Fees $125.00
Travel (approx. S45 / trip) Avg. 6 trips $270.00
Sports Polo $35.00
ISA Travel Shirt $40.00
Baggy Harlequin Cap $45.00
Navy Sports Shorts $22.00
$537.00
BATHURST DISTRICT JUNIOR CRICKET
Registration Fees $90.00
Travel (possible trips to Blayney) if applicable $40.00
Sports Polo $35.00
Baggy Blue Cap $45.00
$210.00
ISA BASKETBALL
Registration Fees $90.00
Travel (approx. $50 / trip) Avg. 6 trips $300.00
Sports Polo (for travelling) $35.00
Basketball Singlet $40.00
Basketball Shorts $30.00
$495.00
TOUCH FOOTBALL
Registration Fees - Junior $35.00
Touch T-Shirt $35.00
$70.00
Registration Fees - Senior $65.00
Touch T-Shirt $35.00
$100.00
TENNIS
Registration Fees $50.00
Sports Polo $35.00
Travel (approx. $25/trip) $50.00

$135.00



SPORTS FEES - 2023
(Indicative Costs Only)

REPRESENTATIVE SPORT

RUGBY
ISA Trials
ISA Representative Uniform

CRICKET
ISA Trials
ISA Representative Uniform

BASKETBALL
ISA Trials
ISA Representative Uniform

TOUCH FOOTBALL
ISA Trials
CIS Trials

RUGBY LEAGUE
CIS Trials

ATHLETICS
Triathlon
DIO Cross Country
ISA Cross Country
CIS Cross Country

DIO Athletics
ISA Athletics
CIS Athletics

SWIMMING
DIO Carnival
ISA Carnival

HOCKEY
ISA Trials
ISA Socks
CIS Trials - entry fee only

$35.00
$200.00 +

$35.00
$200.00 +

$35.00
$150.00 +

$35.00
$40.00

$60.00

$40.00

$45.00

$65.00
private transport

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$45.00

$35.00
$10.00
$21.00
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